



Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review:

[Publish Date]

Version No.:

John Lewis Stock Number	78082003
Name	BELGIAN CHOC FROGS
Ingredients	<p>MILK Chocolate: Minimum 30% Cocoa solids; 20% MILK solids</p> <p><u>INGREDIENTS:</u> Sugar, Cocoa butter, Whole MILK powder, HAZELNUTS, ALMONDS, Palm oil, Alcohol, Cocoa mass, Water, Emulsifier (SOYA lecithin), Butter (MILK), ALMOND extract, Natural vanilla flavouring, Colour (E140, E160a), Salt, Stabiliser (E420, 422)</p>
For allergens, see ingredients in bold	
May contain statements	May contain traces of gluten, egg
Net Quantity	85g
Country of Origin	BELGIUM
Storage Instructions	COOL & DRY 13-18c
Manufacturer's name and address	CHOCOLATERIE DUBARRY, BELGIUM
Instructions for use	N/A
Alcoholic Strength	
Suitable for vegetarians	Y
Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	N
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	N

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	N
Free from alcohol	N
Free from artificial flavours	Y
Free from artificial colours	Y